

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32935-32938/2011

BALCRISNA SHIVRAM NAIK GAONKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL.LAQ OFFICER S.I.P.I.D & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 32939-32940 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 13/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rahul Jain,adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rajesh Inamdar,adv.
Ms.Priyanka Telang,adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C) Nos.32935-38/11 Ld.counsel for the petitioner submits that the process fee and spare copy have been remitted today. If that be so, office may issue notice. Await.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.73

-2-

In SLP(C) No.32939-40/11 await return of notice of the unserved respondents.
List the matter on 19.04.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB